
English Revision Timetable Spring Term 2025  

Date Time Topic Room/ Staff 
Mon 13th Jan After school ‘Charge of the Light 

Brigade’ & 
‘Bayonet Charge’ 

EH Room 8 

Friday 17th Jan Lunch Language Paper 2 
Q2 

LBr Room 9 

Mon 20th Jan After school  ‘War Photographer’  
‘Remains’ 

LBr room 9 

Friday 24th Jan Lunch  Language Paper 2 
Q3 

LBr room 9 

Mon 27th Jan After school ‘Kamikaze’ & 
‘Poppies’ 

HYo room 7 

Friday 31st Jan Lunch Language Paper 2 
Q4 

LBr room 9 

Mon 3rd Feb After school ‘Emigree’ & 
‘Checking Out Me 
History’ 

PS room 6 

Friday 7th Feb Lunch Language Paper 2 
Q5 

LBr room 9 

Mon 10th Feb After school  Language Paper 2 EH room 8 
Friday 14th Feb LANGUAGE PAPER 2 MOCK 
Mon 24th Feb After school ‘Ozymandias’ & ‘My 

Last Duchess’ 
LBr room 9 

Friday 28th Feb Lunch  ‘An Inspector Calls’ 
summary 

LBr room 9 

Mon 3rd March After school ‘London’ and 
‘Exposure’ 

HYo room 7 

Friday 7th March  Lunch ‘Tissue’ and what to 
compare it with 

LBr room 9 

Monday 10th March After school  ‘Prelude’ and 
‘Storm’ 

PS room 6 

Friday 14th March Lunch Unseen poetry LBr room 9 
Monday 17th March  After school ‘An Inspector Calls’ EH room 8 
Friday 21st March Lunch Exam tips Lit 2 LBr room 9 
Monday 24th March After school Unseen poetry LBr room 9 
Friday 28th March PAPER 2 LITERATURE MOCK EXAM 
Monday 31st March After school Paper 1: Macbeth HYo room 7 
Friday 4th April Lunch Revision tips for 

Easter holiday 
LBr room 9 

Monday 7th April After school Paper 1:19th 
century texts 

PS/ LBr 
(6&9) 



 


